Regioni
PIEMONTE
VALLE D'AOSTA
LOMBARDIA
P.A. BOLZANO
P.A. TRENTO
VENETO
FRIULI V. G.
LIGURIA
EMILIA ROMAGNA
TOSCANA
UMBRIA
MARCHE
LAZIO
ABRUZZO
MOLISE
CAMPANIA
PUGLIA
BASILICATA
CALABRIA
SICILIA
SARDEGNA
Totale

GEN
96.602
3.790
476.427
34.257
13.129
102.953
22.326
188
171.849
5.307
4.109
1.775
20.277
5.663
4.760
15.423
32.085
11.722
5.708
17.159
19.238
1.064.746

Assolafte

ASSOCIAZIONE ITALIANA
LATTIERO CASEARIA
FEB MAR APR

MAG

GIU

LUG

AGO

SET

oTT

NOV

DIC Totale
96.602
3.790
476.427
34.257
13.129
102.953
22.326
188
171.849
5.307
4.109
1.775
20.277
5.663
4.760
15.423
32.085
11.722
5.708
17.159
19.238
1.064.746
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